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DIY Super Working Account

Statement Period

30 September 2019 - 31 December 2019

Account Name

MR GRAEME JOSEPH CARLAND & MRS
JENNIFER ELIZABETH CARLAND ATF
BLAZING STORM SUPERANNUATION
FUND

Customer ID

3739 5159 CARLAND, GRAEME
JOSEPH

4639 6527 CARLAND, JENNIFER
ELIZABETH

BSB Account Number

033-149 442 561

Opening Balance +$3,042.01

Total Credits + $18,063.71

Total Debits - $8,244.90

Closing Balance + $12,860.82

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0

to $9999
19 Jul 2019 0.10 %
24 Oct 2019 0.05%
Effective Date Over

$499999
19 Jul 2019 0.10 %
24 Oct 2019 0.05%

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
0.10 % 0.10 % 0.10 %

0.05 % 0.05 % 0.05 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE

30/09/19
04/10/19
10/10/19
11/10/19

17/10/19

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE
Deposit Dividend Ivc Itm Div 001234124052
Payment By Authority To Westpac Securiti B
Cwy 30040701-00

ATM Deposit Handybank Rowville 1 11/10
0410465875

Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2544195880

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
3,042.01

87.50 3,129.51

1,924.95 1,204.56
646.00 1,850.56

81.47 1,932.03
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Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

18/10/19 Deposit Dividend Wam Mircocap Ltd

S00106404305 180.00 2,112.03
18/10/19 Deposit Dividend Wam Research Ltd

S00106404305 194.00 2,306.03
18/10/19 Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2544646233 654.19 2,960.22
23/10/19 Deposit Westpac Securiti S Sxy 30149972-00 1,755.05 4,715.27
23/10/19 Deposit Westpac Securiti S Syr 30150526-00 2,530.45 7,245.72
28/10/19 Deposit Westpac Securiti S Ac8 30174410-00 1,870.05 9,115.77
31/10/19 Interest Paid 0.26 9,116.03
31/10/19 Deposit Westpac Securiti S Bga 30199651-00 5,575.93 14,691.96
13/11/19  Payment By Authority To Westpac Securiti B

Myx 30339448-00 2,819.95 11,872.01
18/11/19  Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2568090476 654.19 12,526.20
19/11/19  Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2569561348 40.73 12,566.93
29/11/19 Interest Paid 0.53 12,567.46
04/12/19  Deposit Westpac Securiti S A2M 30525033-00 2,976.05 15,543.51
16/12/19  Withdrawal Online 5633231 Bpay 2019 Bub S

Bubs Spp 3,500.00 12,043.51
18/12/19 Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2592290232 654.19 12,697.70
24/12/19  Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2596647221 162.52 12,860.22
31/12/19 Interest Paid 0.60 12,860.82
31/12/19 CLOSING BALANCE 12,860.82

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

TRANSACTION FEE SUMMARY

To reconcile your Transaction Fee Summary you may need to refer to transactions listed on your previous statement(s).

Fee(s) charged to account 033-149 44-2561
Transaction fee(s) period 01 SEP 2019 to 30 NOV 2019

Total
$0.00
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MORE INFORMATION

Further information in relation to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges, is
available on request. That information is also contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure
document for your account. For a copy of that document, or if you have any other enquiries, you can call Telephone
Banking on 132 032 from Australia or +61 2 9293 9270 from overseas.

The above Closing Balance amount may not be the same as the balance payable to you on closure of your account
(the 'termination value'). Details of the termination value can be obtained by calling Telephone Banking on the numbers
quoted above. Further information on how to close accounts, including calculation of the termination value, is contained
in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) booklet or other disclosure document for your account.

We have an internal process for handling and resolving any problem you may have with, or complaints relating to, your
account or this product. Information about this process can be found in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or
other disclosure document for your account, or you can contact us on 1300 130 467.

Westpac Live Telephone Banking Local Branch
% 5
AR A3 «
Find out about Online Banking Call us on 132 032 Find branches and ATMs at
at westpac.com.au/westpaclive +61 2 9293 9270 if overseas westpac.com.au/locateus

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH WESTPAC
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